
First Name Last Name E-mail Address E-mail 2 Address E-mail 3 Address Home Phone Mobile Phone Business Phone Other Phone
Ariel Aintabi amd122181@gmail.com
Stanley Aleong stan.aleong@gmail.com 514-281-6343 514-898-6343
Ross Barber rossbarber@sympatico.ca 514-482-7548 450-563-3146
John Biddle s-j.biddle@sympatico.ca 514-630-3631
Ellen Bockus elbockus@gmail.com 514-364-2983
Brian Bunch bgbsaxman1@gmail.com 450-510-0062 438-989-5298
Richard Burman richard@rjburman.com 514-634-2155 514-949-1903
Deb Cunningham tboham514@gmail.com 1-514-966-6855
Gordi Davidson bf.gd@sympatico.ca 514-426-4114
Frank Everett Frank.Everett@andritz.com 514-469-9835 514-428-6913
Barb Ford bf.gd@sympatico.ca 514-426-4114
Jacques Girardin watertex.agencies@sympatico.ca 514-626-0396 514-212-4365 514-636-2111
Bill Gresko rbgresko@sympatico.ca 514-704-4430
Gilles Lemieux gilles_lemieux@hotmail.ca 514-293-5657
Mireille Levesque levesquevenne@videotron.ca 514-366-0284 514-805-1390
Henrik Lingborg henrik@lingborg.com 1-438-992-5382
Bruce Lochhead bruce@lochhead.ca bruce.lochhead@gmail.com 514-867-3855 514-484-6141
Pierre Marchessault Pierre@Marchessault.com 514-552-7950
Mac McCambridge 514-748-7095
Claire Mondou claire_mondou@hotmail.com 514-507-6061 514-232-5948
Terry Oldham terryoldham14@hotmail.com
Melany Pariseau blancmel@hotmail.com mpariseau@versacom.ca  melanypariseau@gmail.com 514 424-6682
Mickey Pearson mic.pen@videotron.ca 450-687-0724 514-262-4915
David Pedersen dpvdavid@hotmail.com 514-457-6442 514-242-2771
Jean-Charles Petitclerc jc.petitclerc@sympatico.ca 514-631-9954 514-806-9693
Herb Pidcock hpidcock@videotron.ca 514-457-6987
Pierre Jocelin Pierre-Jocelin@hotmail.com 438-877-8465
Micheline Plante michelineplante62@gmail.com 450-451-0746
Ivan Reede i_reede@ruralconnection.ca 514-697-3005 514-620-8522
Willard Riley bill.riley@primus.ca
Tino Sauro 514-577-3370
Jan Shantz jshantz@videotron.ca
Sheldon Tager shellyt1234@hotmail.com 514-487-5074  514-737-2251
Eleanor Turner eleanor.j.turner@gmail.com 514-481-6670
Daniel Vachon jdanielvachon@sympatico.ca 514-748-8226 514-894-4882


